w
WELDING CONSUMABLE
Tips
Tip
Tip Holders
Ceramic ‘Alumina’ Cups Torch Bodies
Tip Holders
Diffusers

P2-SB4516B/2 1.6mm Bare - 2 Rods
P2-SB4516B/5 1.6mm Bare - 5 Rods
WC-00209 1.6mm Bare - 0.5kg Pack
P2-SB4516F/2 1.6mm Flux Coated - 2 Rods
P2-SB4516F/5 1.6mm Flux Coated - 5 Rods
WC-00210 1.6mm Flux Coated - 0.5kg Pack
• General purpose low
temperature brazing
• High strength joining
of steel, stainless,
copper,
brass, etc
BRAZING ROD
Silver 45%
Part No. Description
P2-FRMB24B/10 2.4mm Bare - 10 Rods
P2-FRMB24F/10 2.4mm Flux Coated - 10 Rods
P2-FRMB32B/10 3.2mm Bare  - 10 Rods
P2-FRMB32F/10 3.2mm Flux Coated - 10 Rods
• For steel, cast iron, malleable iron,
copper, copper alloys
• Not suitable
for hot or salt
water pipes
BRAZING ROD
Manganese Bronze
Part No. Description
P2-FRNS24F/10 2.4mm Flux Coated - 10 Rods
P2-FRNS32F/8 3.2mm Flux Coated - 8 Rods
• High strength & good wear resistance
• For steel, cast iron,copper, copper
alloys, etc
• Popular for build up of worn